Sun

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thur

Fri

Sat

ELITE - 3:30-5:30pm PEET
PEET

PEET

SENIOR - 3:30-5:30pm

ELITE - 3:30-5:30pm
SENIOR - 3:30-5:30pm

PEET

PEET]
PEET

ELITE - 3:30-5:30pm
SENIOR - 3:30-5:30pm

PEET

PEET]
PEET

ELITE - 3:30-5:30pm
SENIOR - 3:30-5:30pm

PEET]

PEET)
PEET)|

ELITE - 3:30-5:30pm PEET
PEET)|

PEET

SENIOR - 3:30-5:30pm

N2 - 5:30-6:15pm PEET

AG1 - 5:30-6:15pm

N1 - 5:30-6:15pm
BRONZE - 5:30-6:30pm

PEET
PEET

N2 - 5:30-6:15pm
AG1 - 5:30-6:15pm

PEET

N1 - 5:30-6:15pm
BRONZE - 5:30-6:30pm

PEET
PEET

N2 - 5:30-6:15pm PEET

ELITE - 7:30-10:30am
SENIOR - 8-10:30am
FOCUS - 9-10:30am

PEET
PEET
PEET

AG1 - 5:30-6:15pm

*AM Practices begin 9/17

*AM Practices begin 9/17

AG2 - 6:15 -7:15pm PEET |[AG2 - 6:15 -7:15pm PEET [AG 3 - 6:15-7:15pm PEET [AG2 - 6:15 -7:15pm PEET|SILVER - 6:30-7:45pm HOLMES|
BRONZE - 6:15-7:15pm PEET
AG 3 - 7:15-8:15pm PEET |AG 3 - 7:15-8:15pm PEET |BRONZE -7:15-8pm PEET |AG 3 - 7:15-8:15pm PEET
FOCUS - 7:15-8:15pm PEET PEET
SILVER - 6:30-7:45pm  UNI WRC [SILVER - 6:30-7:45pm UNI SILVER - 6:30-7:45pm  UNI
FOCUS - 6:45-7:45pm UNI FOCUS - 6:45-7:45pm  UNI
ELITE - 6-7:15am PEET ELITE - 6-7:15am PEET

Groups:
Elite

Senior
Focus

Silver
Bronze
AG3
AG2
AG1
N2

N1

5x2:00 + 1x3:00 + 2x1:15
5x2:00+ 1x2:30
3x1:00 + 1x1:30

4x1:15

3x1:00 + 1x:45
4x1:00

3x1:00

3x:45

3x:45

2x:45

Start Date:

9.09.19
9.09.19
9.09.19

9.09.19
9.09.19
9.30.19
9.30.19
9.30.19
9.30.19
9.30.19





