Mon		Tues		Wed		Thur		Fri		Sat	
ELITE - 3:30-5:30	pm PEET	ELITE - 3:30-5:30pm	PEET	ELITE - 3:30-5:30pm	PEET	ELITE - 3:30-5:30pm	PEET	ELITE - 3:30-5:30pm	PEET	ELITE - 7:30-10:30am	PEET
SENIOR - 3:30-5	30pm PEET	SENIOR - 3:30-5:30pm	PEET	SENIOR - 3:30-5:30pm	PEET	SENIOR - 3:30-5:30pm	PEET	SENIOR - 3:30-5:30pm	PEET	SENIOR - 8-10:30am	PEET
GOLD - 4-5:30pr	PEET	<b>GOLD -</b> 4-5:30pm	PEET	<b>GOLD</b> - 4-5:30pm	PEET	GOLD - 4-5:30pm	PEET	<b>GOLD</b> - 4-5:30pm	PEET	FOCUS - 9-10:30am	PEET
<b>N2</b> - 5:30-6:15pr	n PEET	<b>N1</b> - 5:30-6:15pm	PEET	<b>N2</b> - 5:30-6:15pm	PEET	<b>N1</b> - 5:30-6:15pm	PEET	<b>N2</b> - 5:30-6:15pm	PEET		
<b>AG1</b> - 5:30-6:15	m	BRONZE - 5:30-6:30pm	PEET	<b>AG1</b> - 5:30-6:15pm		BRONZE - 5:30-6:30pm	PEET	<b>AG1</b> - 5:30-6:15pm			
<b>AG2</b> - 6:15 -7:15	om PEET	AG2 - 6:15 -7:15pm	PEET	<b>AG 3</b> - 6:15-7:15pm	PEET	<b>AG2</b> - 6:15 -7:15pm	PEET	SILVER - 6:30-7:45pm	HOLMES		
BRONZE - 6:15-7	15pm PEET										
<b>AG 3</b> - 7:15-8:15	om PEET	<b>AG 3</b> - 7:15-8:15pm	PEET	BRONZE -7:15-8pm	PEET	<b>AG 3</b> - 7:15-8:15pm	PEET				
FOCUS - 7:15-8:	5pm PEET		PEET								
<b>SILVER</b> - 6:30-7:4	5pm UNI WRC	SILVER - 6:30-7:45pm	UNI			SILVER - 6:30-7:45pm	UNI				
		FOCUS - 6:45-7:45pm	UNI			FOCUS - 6:45-7:45pm	UNI				
		ELITE - 6-7:15am *AM Practices begin 9/	PEET <b>'17</b>			ELITE - 6-7:15am *AM Practices begin 9,	PEET <b>/17</b>				

Groups:		Start Date:
Elite	5x2:00 + 1x3:00 + 2x1:15	9.09.19
Senior	5x2:00+ 1x2:30	9.09.19
Focus	3x1:00 + 1x1:30	9.09.19
Gold	5x1:30	9.09.19
Silver	4x1:15	9.09.19
Bronze	3x1:00 + 1x:45	9.09.19
AG3	4x1:00	9.30.19
AG2	3x1:00	9. <b>30</b> .19
AG1	3x:45	9.30.19
N2	3x:45	9. <b>30</b> .19
N1	2x:45	9.30.19